KRKA DD NPV

KRKA DD NPV

ISIN: S10031102120

Overview

2024/07/19 15:24:21

Price
148.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: -

-0.34% (-0.50)

ISIN S10031102120
Symbol KRKG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,853 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

148.00 EUR (379)
148.50 EUR (936)
149.50 EUR
149.50 EUR
148.00 EUR
148.50 EUR
148.73081 EUR
5,719

850,591.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SI0031102120&ID_NOTATION=1531977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=SI0031102120&ID_NOTATION=1531977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa87c5983477bc53b2d8e195e42c1c20fa5a374e8b0c6512106c273c75be17b2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42599098fd79b06bc&time=1721577411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9871ec973088b9b71aa2a79a9b7d79f35341e99f9ccdd0cb373a86041490e89&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cf919674fa7d8eee&time=1721577411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c071253eabb779ef22748b854342e3fe3b97210d23c04b3b89158c90eb7c5866&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6269fab1ab9d15e22&time=1721577411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c481de4f42fadd0753845f04159be34340ce996c909181ae9c5cc829d41c1b3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e109c4b260598b5c8&time=1721577411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fa0ef24744d9b333a803baaf0ec8df4bd55e4026fd5e9b7f8f0ad6a0749c917&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45efb64c3513cc3c1&time=1721577411&tool=RSC

KRKA DD NPV

Details

2024/07/19 15:24:21

Price
148.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.34% (-0.50)

ISIN S10031102120
Symbol KRKG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,853 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 148.00 EUR (379)
Ask (Ask size) 148.50 EUR (936)
Open 149.50 EUR
High 149.50 EUR
Low 148.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 148.50 EUR
VWAP 148.73081 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,719
Trading volume 850,591.50
Number of trades 49
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +27.04% +30.97% +34.55%
Perf (abs.) +31.50  +35.00  +38.00
Beta 0.19 0.12 0.22
Volatility 15.62 15.99 22.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Ljubljana Stock Exchange

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 14:20 64.80 EUR 0.00 1
07/19
2024/ 15:24 148.00 EUR 0.85 49
07/19
2/3

148.40 EUR (4,408
140.57 EUR (4,678
130.17 EUR (5,136
117.82 EUR (4,695
150.00 EUR (2024/07/17
110.00 EUR (2024/01/03
150.00 EUR (2024/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
100.00 EUR (2023/08/23)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1531977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20719862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20719862

KRKA DD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
KRKA

Smarjeska cesta 6 SI-8501 Novo mesto
Telefon: +386 7 331 2111

Fax: +386 7 332 1537

E-mail: finance@krka.biz
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